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School Date Start Event Name Location
All Schools Fri 10/02/2009 TBD Homecoming Parade Moberly High School
All Schools Sat 11/07/2009 TBD Veterans Day Parade Moberly High School
All Schools Thu 11/12/2009 7:00 pm MHS Musical Moberly High School
All Schools Fri 11/13/2009 All Day MHS Musical Moberly High School
All Schools Sat 11/14/2009 All Day MHS Musical Moberly High School
All Schools Thu 11/19/2009 7:00 pm Jazz Band Fall Concert Moberly High School
All Schools Mon 11/23/2009 7:00 pm Fall Sports Recognition Night Moberly High School
Gratz Brown Elementary Tue 12/01/2009 12:00 pm Stocking Stuffer Drive Gratz Brown Elementary
All Schools Tue 12/01/2009 7:00 pm MHS Bands Concert Moberly High School
Gratz Brown Elementary Wed 12/02/2009 All Day Stocking Stuffer Drive Gratz Brown Elementary
Gratz Brown Elementary Wed 12/02/2009 12:55 pm Awards Assembly GBE Gym
Central Office
Gratz Brown Elementary
Moberly Area Technical Center
Moberly High School
Moberly Middle School
North Central Regional
North Park Elementary
South Park Elementary

Thu 12/03/2009 All Day District SIS Training MATC COMMUNITY ROOM

Gratz Brown Elementary Thu 12/03/2009 All Day Stocking Stuffer Drive Gratz Brown Elementary
All Schools Thu 12/03/2009 7:00 pm MHS Choir Concert Moberly High School
Gratz Brown Elementary Fri 12/04/2009 All Day Stocking Stuffer Drive Gratz Brown Elementary
Gratz Brown Elementary Sat 12/05/2009 All Day Stocking Stuffer Drive Gratz Brown Elementary
Gratz Brown Elementary Sun 12/06/2009 All Day Stocking Stuffer Drive Gratz Brown Elementary
Central Office
Gratz Brown Elementary
Moberly Area Technical Center
Moberly High School
Moberly Middle School
North Central Regional
North Park Elementary
South Park Elementary

Mon 12/07/2009 TBD HOLIDAY PARADE MOBERLY DOWNTOWN

Gratz Brown Elementary Mon 12/07/2009 All Day Stocking Stuffer Drive Gratz Brown Elementary
All Schools Mon 12/07/2009 4:00 pm Holiday Parade Moberly High School
Gratz Brown Elementary Tue 12/08/2009 All Day Stocking Stuffer Drive Gratz Brown Elementary
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School Date Start Event Name Location
Central Office
Gratz Brown Elementary
Moberly Area Technical Center
Moberly High School
Moberly Middle School
North Central Regional
North Park Elementary
South Park Elementary

Tue 12/08/2009 5:30 pm Board of Education Meeting 5:30 Central Office Main Office

All Schools Tue 12/08/2009 7:00 pm MMS Band Winter Concert Moberly Middle School
Gratz Brown Elementary Wed 12/09/2009 All Day Stocking Stuffer Drive Gratz Brown Elementary
Gratz Brown Elementary Thu 12/10/2009 All Day Stocking Stuffer Drive Gratz Brown Elementary
All Schools Thu 12/10/2009 7:00 pm MMS Choir Concert Moberly Middle School
Gratz Brown Elementary Fri 12/11/2009 All Day Stocking Stuffer Drive Gratz Brown Elementary
Central Office
Gratz Brown Elementary
Moberly Area Technical Center
Moberly High School
Moberly Middle School
North Central Regional
North Park Elementary
South Park Elementary

Mon 12/14/2009 4:15 pm Technology Council Central Office Main Office

Gratz Brown Elementary Mon 12/14/2009 6:30 pm Music Program Gratz Brown Elementary
Gratz Brown Elementary Tue 12/15/2009 1:45 pm Awards Assembly Gratz Brown Elementary

GBE Gym
Gratz Brown Elementary Wed 12/16/2009 12:55 pm Awards Assembly GBE Gym
Gratz Brown Elementary Thu 12/17/2009 TBD Select Choir Tour Gratz Brown Elementary
Gratz Brown Elementary Fri 12/18/2009 TBD Classroom Parties Gratz Brown Elementary
Gratz Brown Elementary Fri 12/18/2009 9:00 am Caroling Around the Tree Gratz Brown Elementary
Central Office
Gratz Brown Elementary
Moberly Area Technical Center
Moberly High School
Moberly Middle School
North Central Regional
North Park Elementary
South Park Elementary

Tue 01/12/2010 5:30 pm Board of Education Meeting 5:30 Central Office Main Office

Gratz Brown Elementary Mon 01/25/2010 4:00 pm McTeacher's Night Gratz Brown Elementary
Gratz Brown Elementary Tue 01/26/2010 9:00 am 5th Grade Scoliosis Screening Gratz Brown Elementary
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School Date Start Event Name Location
Central Office
Gratz Brown Elementary
Moberly Area Technical Center
Moberly High School
Moberly Middle School
North Central Regional
North Park Elementary
South Park Elementary

Thu 01/28/2010 4:00 pm MATC - ICC Meeting MATC COMMUNITY ROOM

Gratz Brown Elementary Tue 02/02/2010 7:00 pm PTO Meeting Gratz Brown Elementary
Central Office
Gratz Brown Elementary
Moberly Area Technical Center
Moberly High School
Moberly Middle School
North Central Regional
North Park Elementary
South Park Elementary

Tue 02/09/2010 5:30 pm Board of Education Meeting 5:30 Central Office Main Office

Central Office
Gratz Brown Elementary
Moberly Area Technical Center
Moberly High School
Moberly Middle School
North Central Regional
North Park Elementary
South Park Elementary

Thu 02/11/2010 5:00 pm MATC DECA "Mystery Dinner" MATC LOBBY

Gratz Brown Elementary Fri 02/12/2010 TBD GBE Valentine Parties Gratz Brown Elementary
Central Office
Gratz Brown Elementary
Moberly Area Technical Center
Moberly High School
Moberly Middle School
North Central Regional
North Park Elementary
South Park Elementary

Wed 02/17/2010 4:00 pm Professional Development Committee Central Office Main Office
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Central Office
Gratz Brown Elementary
Moberly Area Technical Center
Moberly High School
Moberly Middle School
North Central Regional
North Park Elementary
South Park Elementary

Thu 02/18/2010 4:00 pm Comprehensive School Improvement
Committee

Moberly High School

All Schools Sat 02/20/2010 7:00 pm MMS Honor Band Concert Moberly Middle School
Gratz Brown Elementary Tue 02/23/2010 6:30 pm MAP Night Gratz Brown Elementary
Gratz Brown Elementary
North Park Elementary
South Park Elementary

Thu 02/25/2010 6:00 pm Spring into Knowledge Moberly Municipal Auditorium

Gratz Brown Elementary Tue 03/02/2010 4:00 pm McTeacher's Night MCDONALDS
Gratz Brown Elementary Tue 03/02/2010 7:00 pm PTO Meeting Gratz Brown Elementary
Central Office
Gratz Brown Elementary
Moberly Area Technical Center
Moberly High School
Moberly Middle School
North Central Regional
North Park Elementary
South Park Elementary

Tue 03/09/2010 5:30 pm Board of Education Meeting 5:30 Central Office Main Office

Gratz Brown Elementary Fri 03/12/2010 All Day GBE/PTO Carnival Gratz Brown Elementary
Central Office
Gratz Brown Elementary
Moberly Area Technical Center
Moberly High School
Moberly Middle School
North Central Regional
North Park Elementary
South Park Elementary

Fri 03/12/2010 9:00 am District Administrative Team Meeting Central Office Main Office
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School Date Start Event Name Location
Central Office
Gratz Brown Elementary
Moberly Area Technical Center
Moberly High School
Moberly Middle School
North Central Regional
North Park Elementary
South Park Elementary

Mon 04/12/2010 5:30 pm Board of Education Meeting 5:30 Central Office Main Office

Gratz Brown Elementary Fri 04/16/2010 8:00 am 4th Grade Field Trip MISSOURI STATE CAPITAL
Central Office
Gratz Brown Elementary
Moberly Area Technical Center
Moberly High School
Moberly Middle School
North Central Regional
North Park Elementary
South Park Elementary

Mon 04/19/2010 10:00 am Kindergarten Screening/Registration NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY

Central Office
Gratz Brown Elementary
Moberly Area Technical Center
Moberly High School
Moberly Middle School
North Central Regional
North Park Elementary
South Park Elementary

Tue 04/20/2010 10:00 am Kindergarten Screening/Registration NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY

All Schools Tue 04/20/2010 7:00 pm MHS Jazz Band Spring Concert Moberly High School
Central Office
Gratz Brown Elementary
Moberly Area Technical Center
Moberly High School
Moberly Middle School
North Central Regional
North Park Elementary
South Park Elementary

Wed 04/21/2010 10:00 am Kindergarten Screening/Registration NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY
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School Date Start Event Name Location
Central Office
Gratz Brown Elementary
Moberly Area Technical Center
Moberly High School
Moberly Middle School
North Central Regional
North Park Elementary
South Park Elementary

Thu 04/22/2010 10:00 am Kindergarten Screening/Registration NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY

Moberly Middle School
Central Office
Gratz Brown Elementary
Moberly Area Technical Center
Moberly High School
North Central Regional
North Park Elementary
South Park Elementary

Mon 04/26/2010 8:00 am MMS Career Day Moberly Middle School

Gratz Brown Elementary Fri 04/30/2010 8:00 am 4th Grade Field Trip MISSOURI STATE CAPITAL
Gratz Brown Elementary Tue 05/04/2010 8:00 am 5th Grade Field Trip MARK TWAIN CAVE
All Schools Tue 05/04/2010 7:00 pm MHS Bands Spring Concert Moberly High School
Central Office
Gratz Brown Elementary
Moberly Area Technical Center
Moberly High School
Moberly Middle School
North Central Regional
North Park Elementary
South Park Elementary

Tue 05/11/2010 5:30 pm Board of Education Meeting 5:30 Central Office Main Office

All Schools Tue 05/11/2010 7:00 pm MHS Choir Concert Moberly High School
Central Office
Gratz Brown Elementary
Moberly Area Technical Center
Moberly High School
Moberly Middle School
North Central Regional
North Park Elementary
South Park Elementary

Wed 05/12/2010 7:00 pm Baccalaureate Moberly High School

All Schools Thu 05/13/2010 7:00 pm MMS Band Spring Concert Moberly Middle School
All Schools Thu 05/13/2010 7:00 pm MMS Choir Concert Moberly Middle School
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All Schools Sun 05/16/2010 2:00 pm Commencement Moberly High School
Gratz Brown Elementary Mon 05/17/2010 6:30 pm 5th Grade Recognition Gratz Brown Elementary
Gratz Brown Elementary Tue 05/18/2010 8:00 am 3rd Grade Field Trip TRYPS
Moberly High School
Gratz Brown Elementary
Central Office
Moberly Area Technical Center
Moberly Middle School
North Central Regional
North Park Elementary
South Park Elementary

Tue 05/18/2010 7:00 pm Moberly High School Spring Play MHS Auditorium

Gratz Brown Elementary Fri 05/21/2010 12:00 pm Gratz Brown Field Day Gratz Brown Elementary
Gratz Brown Elementary Fri 05/28/2010 8:00 am Walk to School ZION LUTHERAN CHURCH
North Park Elementary
South Park Elementary
Gratz Brown Elementary

Sat 06/05/2010 TBD Tom Bogie Fishing Derby Rothwell Park


